Kilbischwinget Einsiedeln, 31. August 2008
Schlussrangliste
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9d
9e
10a
10b
10c

Laimbacher Philipp **

Laimbacher Adi **

Betschart Thorsten *

Steinauer Adrian
Ochsner Marcel **

Von Laufen Alexander *

Hasler Florian *
Steiner Andreas *
Beeler Ruedi *

Zimmermann Simon *

Laimbacher Alois *
Schuler Philipp *
Buhler Peter *
Elsener Peter *
Koller Markus *
Schuler Alex
Kéalin Roland *
Fo6hn Christian *
Kimin Reto *
Notzli Reto *
Keller Markus *
Effinger Markus *
Hofliger Andreas
Kaslin Benno

ohne Auszeichnung

1la
11b
1llc
11d
1l1le
12a
12b
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f
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15a
15b
15c
15d
16a
16b
16¢c
16d
16e
17
18
19
20a
20b

Inderbitzin Daniel
Kéalin Koni

Weiss Roman
Notzli Bruno
Omlin Toni *
Schmucki Michael
Ulrich Roman
Diethelm Albert *
Korrodi Paul
Duggelin Philipp
Ulrich Florian
Von Laufen Lukas
Jud Pirmin

Beeler Christoph
Diener Pirmin
Riget Tobias
Betschart Ernst
Heinzer Josef
Huppin Florian
Betschart Silvan
Fleischmann Fredi
Gwerder Andreas
Schuler Koni
Heinzer Stefan
Bellmont Ruedi
Féhn Remo

Foéhn Pirmin
Schuler Thomas

Seewen
Steinerberg
Rothenthurm
Willerzell
Bennau
Beckenried
Schiibelbach
Schanis
Rothenthurm
Beckenried
Siebnen
Rothenthurm
Weesen
Sattel
Siebnen
Rothenthurm
Schoénenberg
Muotathal
Schindellegi
Pfaffikon
Wilen

Alpthal
Feusisberg
Beckenried

Schonenberg
Egg

Zwilikon
Pfaffikon
Flieli-Ranft
Eschenbach
Wollerau
Galgenen
Schonenberg
Siebnen
Steinen
Beckenried
Maseltrangen
Rothenthurm
Klssnacht
Schéanis
Muotathal
Muotathal
Wangen
Muotathal
Hutten
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Muotathal
Euthal
Freienbach
Freienbach
Rothenthurm
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